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Auslosung [19] 26.01.2025 - 1. TSC Hochheim e.V.
Stand: 03.04.2025 03:38:32

SN Verein Tanz

Jugend - Polka - 2. BL

02 Starblaze CV 1895 Klein-Auheim TKC e.V.

1 Just Funky Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

2 Ortegas JTSC Dettelbach e.V.

Jugend - Polka - 1. BL

01 Meefischli TSC Volkach e.V.

2 Tinyloose S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

3 Little Tigers TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

4 Fancy Generation TSA Haitz e.V.

5 Young Pearls TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.

Jugend - Garde Small Group - 3. BL / 2. BL / 1. BL

2 Testudos (Polka) TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

Haupt - Garde Paar - 3. BL / 2. BL / 1. BL

2 Noah Bulih und Vanessa Schreiber S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

3 Joscha Kahlert und Anna Wali TSA d. KTCV Aascher Schnooke Nidderau e.V.

Jugend - Marsch - 3. BL

01 Little Moskitos TSA d. KTCV Aascher Schnooke Nidderau e.V.

1 Little Barracudas TSC Nordenstadt e.V.

2 Tigers 1. Sindlinger KV 1925 e.V.

Jugend - Marsch - 2. BL

02 Starblaze CV 1895 Klein-Auheim TKC e.V.

01 FireStars TGS Eschborn e.V.

1 Testudos TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

Jugend - Marsch - 1. BL

01 Young Pearls TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.

1 Pearl Generation TSA Haitz e.V.

2 Little Tigers TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

3 Meefischli TSC Volkach e.V.

5 Twinklelights TG Liederbach e.V.

6 Ortegas JTSC Dettelbach e.V.

8 Crazy Lions TSG Dancing Lions Wolfgang e.V.

9 Jellis CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.

Haupt - Marsch - 3. BL

1 Blue Magic TC Blau-Weiß St. Katharinen e.V.

Haupt - Marsch - 2. BL
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1 Barracudas TSC Nordenstadt e.V.

3 IndepenDANCE TSA d. Seligenstädter FF 1981 e.V.

4 Maxi Moskitos TSA d. KTCV Aascher Schnooke Nidderau e.V.

5 Cherries CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.

6 Just Fancy Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

Haupt - Marsch - 1. BL

01 (G)oldfischli TSC Volkach e.V.

1 Tigers TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

2 Moonlights TG Liederbach e.V.

3 Blizzards 1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

4 Delphines TSC Weiss-Rot Steinheim 1996 e.V.

5 Footloose S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

Haupt - Freestyle - 3. BL / 2. BL

01 Formation Maharani TSC Volkach e.V.

1 Royal Passion VfR 1921 Simmern e.V.

2 Black Dragons TV 1888 Königstädten e.V.

3 Turmalin TuS Frei-Laubersheim 1900 e.V.

Haupt - Freestyle - 1. BL

1 Shining Diamonds 1. Karlsfelder JTSC e.V.

2 Formation Futuro TSV GymTa-Session Altlußheim e.V.

3 Funky Dancers TSV Taufkirchen e.V.

4 Forever Angels TSA d. SV DJK Unterspiesheim e.V.

5 Kamanda TSG Blau-Silber Gernsheim e.V.

Haupt - Garde Small Group - 3. BL / 2. BL / 1. BL

2 Dancing Stars (Polka) TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. / TSC Schwarz-Gelb Jülich e.V.

Haupt - OK Garde Gruppe

1 Giants TV 1875 Sindlingen e.V.

Haupt - Schau Duo - 2. BL

1 Lisa Keßler und Lina Lausmann TSV d. SCC Bad Schwalbach e.V.

2 Narja Malten und Isabelle Sprenger TSC Nordenstadt e.V.

3 Sofia Müller und Vivien Born TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.

Haupt - Schau Duo - 1. BL

01 Stephanie Schnepf und Emily Troll TSA d. SV DJK Unterspiesheim e.V.

Haupt - Polka - 2. BL

1 Thetilas JTSC Dettelbach e.V.

2 Angels TSA d. SV DJK Unterspiesheim e.V.

3 Cherries CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.

Haupt - Polka - 1. BL

1 Tigers TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

2 Footloose S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

3 Blizzards 1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

4 Just Crazy Spvgg Oedheim e.V.
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5 Euphoricka TuS 1899 Freiberg e.V.

6 Cute Generation TSA Haitz e.V.

Haupt - Modern - 3. BL

01 Turtles SpVgg Waldzell-Ansbach e.V.

1 Punkie Stings TSA d. KTCV Aascher Schnooke Nidderau e.V.

Haupt - Modern - 2. BL

1 Turmalin TuS Frei-Laubersheim 1900 e.V.

2 Rhythm Attack TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. / TSC Schwarz-Gelb Jülich e.V.

3 Nightlights TG Liederbach e.V.

4 Happy Feet TV 1909 Wilsenroth e.V.

6 Easy Rider TSG Dorsten e.V.

Haupt - Modern - 1. BL

1 Dancing Angels TSG Blau-Silber Gernsheim e.V.

2 Unlimited Dancers TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.

3 Tigers TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

4 Funky Dancers TSV Taufkirchen e.V.

5 Dragons TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

6 Black Devils TSV GymTa-Session Altlußheim e.V.

8 Xperience TSC Volxheim TANZT! e.V.

9 Unlimiteds TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.

Haupt - Schau Small Group - 3. BL / 2. BL / 1. BL

1 - that`s human - (Freestyle) TSA d. TV 1848 Bodenheim e.V.

3 Twinkle Diamonds (Freestyle) TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.

5 Addicted (Freestyle) TSV d. SCC Bad Schwalbach e.V.

Haupt - Charakter - 3. BL / 2. BL

1 Magie des Ozeans TSA d. SG 1886 Weiterstadt e.V.

2 Welt der Träume TuS Rauenthal 1883 e.V.

3 Killing Joke(r) TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.

5 Psychomachia - between good and evil TSC Nordenstadt e.V.

Haupt - Charakter - 1. BL

2 Magdalenenheim 1965 TSG Künzell e.V.

4 BON APPETIT TSV GymTa-Session Altlußheim e.V.

5 Was wäre wenn...? TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.

6 THE SEVEN 1. Karlsfelder JTSC e.V.

7 SehnSUCHT TSA d. TSG 1885 Neuenhain e.V.

9 Im Feuer der Anklage STG Kürnach e.V.


